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Overview

Analytics 101: The Basics

• Getting all of the pieces in place

Analytics 201: Applied Analytics

• Using analytics to fundraise more effectively 

Senior Seminar: Advanced Topics

• Using external data to take things to the next 
level



Analytics 101:

Getting the Pieces in Place



The Basics



What Should be in Your Database?

For Corporations

Line of Business

Supervisor Name

Work Site

Hire Date

Job Level

Name of the Business Unit Head



What Should Be in Your Database?

For Associations

Committees

Leadership Positions

Membership Classifications

Areas of Specialty

Year Joined

Annual Meeting Attendance



What Should Be in Your Database?

For Everybody

Historical PAC Activity

PAC Giving Level/Club Level

Grassroots Participation

PAC Event Attendance



Case Study: 

Evaluating Your PAC

PAC database report on receipts and 

participation



Case Study: 

Evaluating Your PAC

<$99

36%

$100-

$239

38%

$241-

$499

17%

$500-

$999

7%

$1k+

2%
Contributors

<$99

8%

$100-

$239

29%

$240-

$499

28%

$500-$999

23%

$1k+

12%

Receipts



Strategic Plan with Goals

• Delta: Reach 50% participation from all new 

hires

• United: Increase the average contribution to 

$200

• Air Wisconsin: Enlist all committee 

volunteers into the PAC

• FedEx: Grow participation at Councils 7, 14, 

and 21 by 6% each



Analytics 201:

Using Data to Fundraise More 

Effectively



12% Video

• Insert video here



Potential PAC Loss
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Comparison Charts
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Comparison Charts



Peer to Peer: Project Wingman

• Added a recruiter line 

to check-off forms

• Added coding in 

database for both 

recruiter and recruitee

• Self-identifying data

• Web of relationships



Peer to Peer: 

Recruit Your Replacement

• Targeted all members 

within 2 years of 

retirement

• Letters and emails with 

new checkoff cards

• Recognize those who 

recruit new 

contributors



List Segmentation

Unique senders for solicitation emails



Targeting Donors

Targeting donors by previous contribution 

amount



Targeting New Hires/Members



Senior Seminar:

Using external data to take things 

to the next level



Matching to the Consumer File



Matching to the Contributor 

File



Data Match: 

Strategic Planning 

• Partisan split of all members: 

16 D/48 R

• Partisan split of contributors: 

23 D/44 R

• Partisan split of top 

contributors: 40 D/36 R

• Stats consistent across pilot 

groups

• 43% charitable donors

• 73% homeowners

• 12k tagged as 2nd

amendment voters



Data Match: 

Microtargeting

• Pilot, gun owner, participated in C2A on 

firearms in cockpit (1k targets)

• Pilot, democrat, carrier directly affected by 

issue HRC spoke in favor of (4k targets)

• Pilot, cargo carrier, hired w/in past year, 

interested in investments/retirement issues 

(500 targets)
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